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Profil de recouvrement Pecasa
Pecasa cover profile

Rev. b 10.11.2022 ao



COVER PROFILE   |   ABDECKPROFIL   |   PROFIL DE RECOUVREMENT

2

a

bb

2×

3

1

4

TV LED

A-A

A A

5

8,50

10
,5

0

19

9,
5

950.0752.MA 02/02T  +41 41 919 94 00
F  +41 41 919 94 10

Luzernerstrasse 20
6295 Mosen, SwitzerlandRev. b

www.peka.com
peka@peka.com


